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Good afternoon.

Wayne Peterson

November 13, 2024 3:59 PM

Chris Robinson; holaco@holaco.ca; David St Louis (david.st.louis@opcatrusted.ca);
David St. Louis; donmarks@ontarioroofing.com; dstubbs@canadamasonrycentre.com;
Geoff Kinney (gkinney@cflra.ca); Jack Mesley; Jeff Murray (jmurray@stringerllip.com);
Jim Vlahos; Jodi Travers; John Pilat; Margaret Taylor (mtaylor@oadc.ca); Marty Albright
(malbright@bcacanada.ca); National Elevator & Escalator Association (neea@bellnet.ca);
Noel Marsella; Pat Cimek; Paul Wrigley; ppenney-rouzes@amcontario.ca;
tfanelli@clrao.ca; Tony Bombini; Wayne Peterson; jeff@mcao.org;
Imullaly@bcacanada.ca; Mark Agius; Mark Chiarelli (mark.chiarelli@neea.ca); Mauro
Brancaleoni (mauro.b@advancedprecastinc.com); rgaitken@ecao.org; Tony Mammoliti;
Tracy Oliveira; alolua@epsca.org; Andrew Pariser (pariser@rescon.com); Brian Butler;
derek@waccaottawa.ca; jcampbell@aecon.com; Karman Jiri; Margaret Taylor; Patrick
McManus (patrick. mcmanus@osweca.org); Raly Chakarova; Rick Logozzo;
Robert@aquacontracting.ca; Alexis Mantello-Clement; Andrew Kinney; Bill Patterson;
Dave Holek (dholeck@Iekter.net); jckeyes11@gmail.com; jeff@isca.ca; Jim Lyons; Paul
Gunning (pgunning@aao-online.ca); ron@isca.ca; sscott@bcacanada.ca; Tim Pullyblank
Cathy Domanico

BULLETIN #2424 2025 Negotiations Sober Thought Meeting

Registration Form 1.docx

Attached is the registration form for our upcoming 2025 Negotiations Sober Thought Meeting.
As you can see by the agenda it will be informative and hopefully provide a clearer path forward.

Please ensure that you register along with a couple your negotiations committee key representatives.
If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Thank you.

Wayne Peterson
Executive Director

Construction Employers Coordinating Council of Ontario

905-516-6693



CECCO

Construction Employers Coordinating Council of Ontario

November 13, 2024

BULLETIN #21-24

REGISTRATION FORM

What: CECCO 2025 Negotiations Sober Thought Meeting
When: January 17, 2025
Where: Mississauga Convention Centre

75 Derry Road West, Mississauga, ON (north side of Derry just west of Hurontario)

AGENDA

8:15am Breakfast
9:00 am Ministry of Labour Dispute Resolution Services Sandra Shime
9:45 am Gordon Strategy — Negotiation Messaging Karen Gordon
10:30 am Break
11:00 am % Stymied at the Bargaining Table Reg Pearson
11:45 am Lunch
12:30 pm Negotiation Update - Panel
1:00 pm Open Discussion
1: 50 pm Closing remarks
Employer Bargaining Agency:
Your Name:

Attendee Email Attendee Email

To assist in proper planning, we require this information as soon as possible.

Thank you.

La_
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